
Student’s Name: _________________________  Class Period: _____  Chosen career/Topic: ______________________ 

 

I, the student, understand that the Research Project Unit it will require a lot of organization and time management 

skills, that I will need to meet strict deadlines, and that I am expected to work hard both in school and at home on 

this project. I understand that failing to do so may significantly impact my 3rd quarter AND 4th quarter grade.    

 

 Student’s signature: ________________________________________  Date: __________ 

 

Witnessed by: Parent’s Signature: __________________________________________ Date: __________ 

 

Any comments or questions?  

 Assignment:  Pts. Possible Due Date Completed?  

1.  Finalize your topic & 3 sources about your topic 5- HW Wed. 3/5/14  

2.  Parent Signature Due 5-HW Wed. 3/5/14  

3.  Works Cited Page 10* Thurs. 3/6/14  

4.  Research Organizer 15-HW Tues. 3/11/14  

5.  Thesis Statement 5- HW Thurs. 3/13/14  

6.  Typed outline 10* Fri. 3/14/14  

 Edited Rough Drafts:  (see below) 25-HW total   

7.  Intro paragraph RD w/ editing 5 Tues. 3/18/14  

8.  body paragraph 1 RD w/ editing 5 Wed. 3/19/14  

9.  body paragraph 2 RD w/ editing 5 Thurs, 3/20/14  

10.  body paragraph 3 RD w/ editing 5 Fri., 3/21/14  

11.  Conclusion paragraph RD w/ editing  5 Mon, 3/24/14  

12.  Final Draft  42* Fri. 3/28/14  

  TOTALS: 62* Assessment pts + 55 Homework pts.    
*The Research Process (#1-11 above) will go on Quarter 3 grades. Q3 marking period ends Friday, 
March 28th.  *The Final Draft (#12 above) will go on Quarter 4 grades.          

***SUBJECT TO CHANGE***  

Please check Progress Book for weekly HW assignments. 

Cut here, detach & return the TOP PORTION ONLY to school by March 5th. 


